
posteriore, arriere, 
rear, hinten, trasera
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4 Nm
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MOCSRR0AC011 cm 124
MOCSRR0AL007 cm 124
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10 10anteriore, avant, front, 
vorne, delantera

! ! !

4 Nm

MOCSRR0AC011 cm 124
MOCSRR0AL007 cm 124

L1058/5

L1126/3

9 mm

4 Nm

8 - RCVM6X9Q

1 - RCBR5

1 - RCBR4

4 - L1058/5

4 - RCVM6X14TSQ
14 mm

4 - RCRD8Q

4 - L1126/3

MOCSKT 224
CITROËN  DS5  model 2012  berlina / sedan

max
Kg. 75

MOCSRR0AC011 cm 124
MOCSRR0AL007 cm 124

Patent pending

4 - RCVM6X14FSX
14 mm
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I-sez. tetto vettura
GB-roof section
E-seccion del techo

max 4 Nm

4 Nm

L1326/2
L1326/2

4

3

1
5

2

4 Nm4 Nm
RCVM6X14TSQ

RCRD8Q

I-sez. tetto vettura
GB-roof section
E-seccion del techo

RCVM6X14TSQ

RCRD8Q

I-sez. tetto vettura
GB-roof section
E-seccion del techo

L1326/2
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4 Nm4 Nm

cm 35cm 34
L1326/2 L1326/2

MOCSKT 224

Modula s.r.l.
Loc. Penisola, 20/A
61026 Piandimeleto (PU) ITALY
phone +39 0722/700070
fax +39 0722/720017


